
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

04 
5284 
9823 
813 

Name 

Joseph Cattaneo 

Fady Salama 

Class 
TT5 

TT6 

Best Tm 

1:54.190 
1:54.343 
1:57.661 
2:01.882 

Diff 

0.153 
3.471 
7.692 

Best Speed 

70.934 
70.839 
68.842 
66.458 

In Lap 

2 
2 
8 
2 

Make - Model 

Honda Civic 

Nissan  Sentra 

Member 

128769 

132552 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring- Jeremy Nosko 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

Time Trial Director- Jeremy Renshaw 

UMS Time Attack - Jon Via 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ - AMP - (CCW) - 01.31.2021 

Time Trial 

TT - All Classes - 01/31/2021 - Warm Up 

Practice started at 8:28:10 

AMP (CCW) 2.250 miles 

1/31/2021 08:25 AM 


