

NASA AZ - AMP - (CCW) - 01.31.2021				Sorted on best lap time					
Time T	Time Trial			AMP (CCW) 2.250 miles					
TT - Al	TT - All Classes - 01/31/2021 - Warm Up			1/31/2021 08:25 AM					
Practice	e started at 8:28:10								
Pos	No. Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap Make - Mod	lel Member		

F03	110.	Name	Class	Dest III		best Speed	ти сар	Make - Mouel	мениен	
1	04	Joseph Cattaneo	TT5	1:54.190		70.934	2	Honda Civic	128769	
2	5284			1:54.343	0.153	70.839	2			
3	9823			1:57.661	3.471	68.842	8			
4	813	Fady Salama	TT6	2:01.882	7.692	66.458	2	Nissan Sentra	132552	